

TIP NO

18.680 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WIDENING, AST (DOUBLE SEAL), MILLING & RESURFACING

VARIOUS ROUTES

		ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC			BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			RPC CONTRACTING INC		
		AHOSKIE, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC			KITTY HAWK, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		168500.00		176260.00		139200.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,856 CY	30.00	85680.00	25.00	71400.00	22.50	64260.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	186 TON	75.00	13950.00	60.00	11160.00	47.80	8890.80
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.28 SMI	2500.00	40700.00	2000.00	32560.00	1200.00	19536.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	204,251 SY	1.10	224676.10	1.10	224676.10	1.32	269611.32
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	14,309 SY	3.00	42927.00	4.50	64390.50	5.02	71831.18
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	610 TON	45.00	27450.00	51.10	31171.00	63.30	38613.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,342 TON	42.50	524535.00	45.65	563412.30	48.70	601055.40
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	14,189 TON	37.25	528540.25	41.35	586715.15	45.60	647018.40
0010	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	810 TON	45.00	36450.00	46.60	37746.00	47.70	38637.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,703 TON	335.00	570505.00	387.00	659061.00	346.00	589238.00
0012	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	330 TON	535.00	176550.00	471.00	155430.00	633.00	208890.00
0013	1662000000-E	650	OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	5,402 TON	52.00	280904.00	67.40	364094.80	75.45	407580.90
0014	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	33,538 SY	1.75	58691.50	2.25	75460.50	2.25	75460.50
0015	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	18,919 GAL	2.45	46351.55	1.69	31973.11	1.69	31973.11
0016	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	82,790 LF	0.15	12418.50	0.11	9106.90	0.22	18213.80
0017	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) (FULL DEPTH PATCHING 0-5")	593 TON	180.00	106740.00	155.00	91915.00	125.00	74125.00
0018	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) (MILL PATCHING 0-2.5")	58 TON	180.00	10440.00	340.00	19720.00	150.00	8700.00
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	38 EA	700.00	26600.00	225.00	8550.00	400.00	15200.00
0020	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	27 EA	500.00	13500.00	175.00	4725.00	75.00	2025.00
0021	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,282 SF	7.00	8974.00	5.50	7051.00	6.30	8076.60
0022	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		82500.00		10000.00		8000.00
0023	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	131,528 LF	0.58	76286.24	0.58	76286.24	0.58	76286.24
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	25 EA	125.00	3125.00	125.00	3125.00	125.00	3125.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	502,601 LF	0.13	65338.13	0.13	65338.13	0.13	65338.13
0026	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	50 LF	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00
0027	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	430 LF	3.00	1290.00	3.00	1290.00	3.00	1290.00
0028	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	26 EA	60.00	1560.00	60.00	1560.00	60.00	1560.00
0029	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	25 EA	60.00	1500.00	60.00	1500.00	60.00	1500.00
0030	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (THERMO LINES, 16" X 90 MILS)	50 LF	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00
0031	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (THERMO LINES, 24" X 90 MILS)	430 LF	10.00	4300.00	10.00	4300.00	10.00	4300.00
0032	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (HOT SPRAY THERMO LINES, 4" X 50 MILS)	193,397 LF	0.33	63821.01	0.33	63821.01	0.33	63821.01
0033	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) (NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS)	534 EA	39.00	20826.00	39.00	20826.00	39.00	20826.00
0034	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) (THERMO CHARACTER, 90 MILS)	26 EA	90.00	2340.00	90.00	2340.00	90.00	2340.00

2021CPT.01.03.10941.1, 2021CPT.01.03.20481.1, 2021CPT.01.03.20891.1, 2021CPT.01.03.20941.1

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
WIDENING, AST (DOUBLE SEAL), MILLING & RESURFACING  
VARIOUS ROUTES

18.680 MI

				ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		RPC CONTRACTING INC					
				AHOSKIE, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC		KITTY HAWK, NC					
0035	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,200	LF	3.75	4500.00	3.75	4500.00	3.75	4500.00	
0036	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	575	SY	2.50	1437.50	2.50	1437.50	2.50	1437.50	
0037	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	1,156	LF	12.00	13872.00	12.00	13872.00	12.00	13872.00	
0038	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	8.31	ACR	1950.00	16204.50	1950.00	16204.50	1950.00	16204.50	
0039	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	12	EA	500.00	6000.00	500.00	6000.00	500.00	6000.00	
0040	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4	EA	266.50	1066.00	266.50	1066.00	266.50	1066.00	
0041	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	604	LF	7.00	4228.00	7.00	4228.00	7.00	4228.00	
0042	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	100	LF	2.80	280.00	2.80	280.00	2.80	280.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		3376207.28	TOTAL		3525202.74	TOTAL		3634760.39
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		3376207.28	SUB-TOTAL		3525202.74	SUB-TOTAL		3634760.39
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>								
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				1	3376207.28							
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				2	3525202.74							
RPC CONTRACTING INC				3	3634760.39							